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SOCKEL

Betonsockel

70mm
10mm

340mm

75mm

20mm
200mm

200mm
100mm

20:

21:

Beton

Dammsteifen
Fassadenabdichtung
NURHOLZ W340-i

Heizestrich geschliffen
Trennschicht
Trittschalldammung Kork
Holzfaserddammung (trittfest)
Abdichtungsbahn
Stahlbeton

Kies

Noppenbahn

Abdichtung



